2025 OUTDOOR PROVINCIAL POINTS RACE - Ui4 BOYS

Tr Player

Kingston Ireland

Vlad Lupu

Ezekiel Zacharias Cheruvallath
Matthew Hall

Nicolas Garcia

Joshua Wing

Vihaan Patel

Attila Sanjevic
Constantine Fung
Dhian Brijeshbhai Patel
Sebastian Garcia

Noah Khairi

Lucas PaulSmith
CasperBrian Sztabzyb
Winston Wong

Eason Guo

Smith Lewsaw

Jack Snell

Spencer James Pawluk
Sebastian Prusinkiewicz
Bennet Kerr

Noah Lee

Arlo Ryan

Hudson H. Zhao

Jaden Han

Zachary Lee

Nicolas Matsikas

Hugo Romanesky

Points RaceTotal

186.32
137.00
131.52
131.52
78.91
59.18
47.35
47.35
47.35
41.35
35.51
35.51
35.51
35.91
35.51
32.82
30.13
26.82
23.51
23.51
17.76
15.06
15.06
15.06
15.06
11.75
11.75

11.75

4-Star #1Result

3rd/4th

Winner
Runner Up
3rd/4th
5th/8th
5th/8th

5th/8th

5th/8th
9th-16th
21st-28th
9th-16th
9th-16th
9th-16th
9th-16th
9th-16th
9th-16th
17th-20th
21st-28th
21st-28th
21st-28th
Did Not P...
17th-20th
17th-20th
17th-20th
Did Not P...
21st-28th
Did Not P...

Did Not P...

4-Star#1
Points

49.32

#

137.00
82.20
49.32
29.59
29.59
29.59
29.59

17.76
11.75
17.76
17.76
17.76
17.76
17.76
17.76
15.06
11.75
11.75
11.75
0.00
15.06
15.06
15.06
0.00
11.75
0.00

0.00

4-Star#?2
Result

Winner

Did Not ...

3rd/4th

Runner ...

3rd/4th

5th/8th
9th-16th
9th-16th

oth/8th

oth/8th
9th-16th
9th-16th
9th-16th
9th-16th
9th-16th
17th-20th
17th-20th
17th-20th
21st-28th
21st-28th
9th-16th
Did Not ...
21st-28th
21st-28th
17th-20th
Did Not ...
21st-28th

21st-28th

4-Star#2
Points

137.00
0.00
49.32
82.20
49.32
29.59
17.76
17.76
29.59
29.59
17.76
17.76
17.76
17.76
17.76
15.06
15.06
15.06
11.75
11.75
17.76
0.00
0.00
0.00
15.06
0.00
1.75

11.75

4-Star#3
Result

4-Star#3
Points

0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

Provincials
Points

0.00

Provincials
Result

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00




